ARDON®CREATRON®

COMFORTABLE HANDLING IN DRY ENVIRONMENT
(WITH PROTECTION AGAINS CONTACT HEAT)

EN 388: 2016



ARDON®CREATRON®

COMFORTABLE HANDLING IN DRY ENVIRONMENT

(WITH PROTECTION AGAINS CONTACT HEAT)

CODE

MATERIAL
Lining
Coating
Thickness

SIZE(S):

UNIT

PACKING

Units in carton
Units in polybag
Retail packing

DIMENSIONS
Carton Hx W x D (cm)
Carton (cbm)

WEIGHT
Carton (kg)

Unit (g)

DESCRIPTION

A8027

Polyester 15G + sandy nitrile foam

nitrile foam
11,1 mm (in palm)

6/XS—11/2XL

pair

120 pairs
12 pairs
sales label (-SPE)

5 6 7
: 52%26*30 52*26*30
- 0,041 0,041
5 6 7
4,5 23
- 30,5 33

Size chart (cm)
Total length (A)
Cuff length (B)
Cuff width (C)
Palm width (D)

Tolerance (A) £ 0,50 (cm)
Tolerance (B) £ 0,70 (cm)

8
52*26*30
0,041

24
37,5

22
7,2

Polyester knit dipped in sandy nitrile foam, with sales label.

9

52*28*30

0,044

9
25

40,5

7
23
7,5
8,2
9,4

8
24
7,7
8,5
9,9

10

52*28*30
0,044

10
26

44,5

9
25
7,9
8,9

10,7

11
52*28*30
0,044

11
27

47,5

10
26
8,1
91
11,2

Tolerance (C) £ 0,70 (cm)
Tolerance (D) £ 0,70 (cm)

11

27
8,3
9,5
11,8



STANDARDS

(EV) 2016/425
EN 1SO 21420:2020 Protective gloves — general requirements and test methods
EN 388:2016 + A1:2018 Protective gloves against mechanical risks

PROTECTION LEVELS

MECHANICAL RISKS LVL score unit
abrasion resistance 4 >8000 cycles
cut resistance 1 1,2-2,5 index
tearing resistance 2 25-50 N
puncture resistance 1 20-60 N
cut resistance acc. to ISO A 2 N

EN 407:2020 Protective gloves against heat or flame

PROTECTION LEVELS
THERMAL RISKS LVL score

EN 407 resistance to burning X not measured
resistance to contact heat 1 100°C for 15s
resistance to convectional heat X not measured
resistance to radiant heat X not measured
resistance to small drops of molten X not measured
metals
resistance to large drops of molten X not measured

metals



SPECIAL FEATURES
- 3D breathable (also in the area of coating)
- with contact heat protection
- each pair in all sizes is automatically in retail packaging (retail ready)
- ARDON® design:
= manufacturer's logo
= color coordinated with the clothing collection
ARDON®CREATRON?® black neon

- all CREATRON Gloves are certified according to OEKOTEX® STANDARD 100 and in
accordance with the REACH regulation.

STIAH DAR[) PGO20 250713
100 OEM

EAN
Retail packaging (with sales label)
A8027/06-SPE 8592390361905
A8027/07-SPE 8592390361912
A8027/08-SPE 8592390361929
A8027/09-SPE 8592390361936
A8027/10-SPE 8592390361943

A8027/11-SPE 8592390361950
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